LGE1014
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Features
 N-Channel switch with low RDS(on)
 Operated at low logic level gate drive
 RoHS compliant with Halogen-free
Typical Applications
 N-channel enhancement mode effect transistor

LGE1014M
SOT-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
LGE1014 SOT-23 3000pcs / Tape & Reel KM
LGE1014W SOT-323 3000pcs / Tape & Reel KM
LGE1014T SOT-523 3000pcs / Tape & Reel KM
LGE1014L DFN1006-3 10000pcs / Tape & Reel KM
LGE1014M SOT-723 10000pcs / Tape & Reel KM
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Units
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 30 V
Gate -Source Voltage VGSS ±12 V